BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED — TRICHY

Maintenance and Services Department
Ref: BHEL:M&S: 3000024020

Date: 04.03.2020

NOTE FOR EXTENSION OF TENDER SUBMISSION DATE

A | General Information
1 | Name of works HIRING OF ONE A/C T-BOARD DIESEL / PETROL CAR OF
MODEL 2016 OR LATER ON HIRE BASIS.
2 | Purchase Requisition Details 3000024020, dt.17.02.2020
3 | Budget Head ATP Project - G/L-Account 525030
B | References
1 | Administrative, Technical & Estimate approval | Approval note,Dt.15.02.2020
2 | Note for Invitation to tender MA&S:IT:3000024020 / Dt : 22.02.2020
C | Information relevant to the proposal
1 | Estimate value for works % 378,720.00
2 | Tender type Open Tender / Two Part
3 | Tender submission period before Extension 7 Days
4 Mode of communication for invitation to Website hosting & e-mail
tender.
5 | Mode of receipt of offers By Post / By Hand
Type of tender opening In Public
Tender Details 9222000004, DT.24/02/2020, Due Dt.04/03/2020,
NIT-51949
8 | Extended Due date of Tender submission 09.03.2020
Reasons for Extension of Tender submission }
9 Two offers only received. To get more offers.
date
Mode of communication for Intimation of due
10 . Issue of Corrigendum on BHEL Website.
date extension.
- ] Manager upto Rs.10 lakh as per Cl.-C.1(a), Chap.-ll of
D | Approving Authority Works Policy-2016.

In view of above it is proposed to

1) Extend the Tender submission date from 04.03.2020 to 09.03.2020 to get more offers.

2) lIssue corrigendum on BHEL for extension of tender submission date.
@ . @Wg/eju%

Engineer/ M&S

Submitted for approval

(Darmaiahgari Uma Sankar)

Sr.Engineer/ M&/'
(Vasugi.S)

NA 2

Dy.General Manager / M&S
(A.Manoranjan)

:/\QM/M&A& - e

o -t 202




	Page 1

